

CONTACT Organization Shannon Sykes Gulf Coast Business Bank 239-541-0104 shannon@silvergirldesigns.com

Media Josh Milton CONRIC pr + marketing 239-690-9840 x1004 josh@conricpr.com



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Gulf Coast Business Bank, 12205 Metro Pkwy., Fort Myers

## Gulf Coast Business Bank grand opening celebration

Southwest Florida's first community bank opening in 12 years

FORT MYERS, Fla. (July 7, 2022) — Gulf Coast Business Bank invites the community to celebrate its grand opening on July 21, from 4:30 to 6:30 p.m. The new bank is located at 12205 Metro Pkwy., in Fort Myers. Guests will enjoy food, drinks, live entertainment, and giveaways.

"We are excited to celebrate our grand opening with the community and look forward to serving Southwest Florida businesses and individuals with their financial needs," said Bill Blevins, President and CEO. "We are locally owned and operated by some of the

area's most experienced bankers so we are personally invested in the success of the community and its businesses. We offer personalized service that goes above and beyond to help local businesses and families that can't get what they need from national banks."

Gulf Coast Business Bank prides itself on a genuine commitment to its clients and helping to build a strong and consistent growing local economy. GCBB offers highly competitive and tailored products and services for businesses and individuals, state-ofthe-art technology, convenient locations (future opening in Collier County), and personal, relationship-based community banking with decisions made locally.

Gulf Coast Business Bank is Southwest Florida's first community bank to open in 12 years. The Metro location is currently open for business. For more information, please visit <u>gcbbswfl.com</u>.

## About Gulf Coast Business Bank

Locally owned and operated by some of Southwest Florida's most experienced bankers, GCBB is personally invested in the success of the community and its businesses. Through highly competitive and tailored products and services, state-of-the-art technology, and personalized banking decisions made locally, GCBB goes above and beyond to fill the relationship-based community banking void left by the consolidation of national banks. GCBB prides itself on a genuine commitment to its clients and helping to build a strong and consistent growing local economy. GCBB is "Focused on YOUR Dreams & Goals." For more information, please visit <u>gcbbswfl.com</u>.

###

Attachments: Logo Photo